
 

OPEN CROATIAN ORC INT. CHAMPIONSHIP  

ORC CUP HRVATSKE  

JK "TIJAT", VODICE HJS  

05.11.2009 - 08.11.2009  

 

 

ENTRY LIST  Class : ORC B 
 

Ord Sail nr. Yacht Sponsor Owner Skipper Club Type Designer Year Loa 

1 CRO1010 Najana   NCP Geriè Bojan NCP, SLO 
Grand Soleil 
40C 

Paperini 2000 12.01 

2 CRO1542 Petka   Srd Jaksic Denis Vukas Orsan, Dubrovnik Elan 340 Humphreys 2007 9.98 

3 CRO1545 Andela X Piaggio 
Branko Iljadica 
Rapo 

Branko Iljadica 
Rapo 

Val, Šibenik X 37 Jeppesen 2004 11.34 

4 CRO1656 One 
Hypo, SD trgovina, Croatia 
Osiguranje 

Doctrina,d.o.o. Karlo Kuret Labud, Split Salona 34 Jakopin 2008 9.99 

5 CRO2211 
Squalo 
Bianco 

Pliva Frane Barbieri Frane Barbieri Croatia, Opatija 
Vrolijk 37 
mod. 

Judel/Vrolijk 2003 10.93 

6 ITA137 Escandalo   
COSTANTIN 

MANUEL 
Enrico Zennaro Y.C.ADRIACO M37 

COSSUTTI 

MAURIZI 
2006 11.22 

 

ENTRY LIST  Class : ORC A 
 

Ord Sail nr. Yacht Sponsor Owner Skipper Club Type Designer Year Loa 

1 AUT52 Sonic Astro   Robert Rauhofer 
Martin 
Glavossevich 

Cascaruda TP 52 
STUDIO 
BRENTA 

2006 15.84 

2 CRO1072 Jonathan RR   VI Vala, d.o.o. Robert Radola Vega, Pula A 40 Nivelt 2003 11.99 

3 CRO1157 
Victory Salona 
42R 

Victory, Salona Intervela, d.o.o. Šime Fantela SV.Krševan, Zadar Salona 42R Jakopin 2006 12.73 

4 CRO1177 Orca   Davor Zanini Davor Zanini Delfin, Pula First 40.7 Farr 1997 11.92 

5 CRO1213 Sail la Vie   Darko Smrkinic Darko Smrkinic Uskok, Zadar First 40.7 Farr 1997 11.92 

6 CRO13464 Mareus 
Poliklinika 

Drinkovic 
Ivan Drinkovic Krešimir Đakulović Špinut, Split First 40.7 Farr 1997 11.92 

7 CRO1551 Mala   R. C Neptun d.o.o. Darko Bujas Val, Šibenik 
Grand soleil 

40R 
Paperini 2000 12.01 

8 CRO1554 Vito YC Zlarin, NCP Nauticki centar Prgin Darko Prižmić 
Peliška jedra, 
Orebić 

Grand Soleil 
44R 

Judel/Vrolijk 2002 13.09 

9 CRO1625 Nube   N.U.B.E. doo Nakrst Damir OPTIMIST, Opatija X 41 Jepessen 2006 12.35 

10 CRO1667 Ajda   Intervela, d.o.o. Tihana Tadinac Frapa, Rogoznica Elan 380 Humphreys 2008 11.34 

11 CRO2005 Val   Modrina, d.o.o. Darko Šupuk Zenta, Split 
Grand Soleil 

50R 
Judel/Vrolijk 2004 14.88 

12 CRO2513 Teuta   PBZ Leasing Bartul Mišura Kenwood, Zagreb Comet 45S A. Vallicelli & 2003 13.74 

13 CRO4311 Branko   Orvas plus, d.o.o. Zrinka Hrvoj Labud, Split IMX 45 Jeppesen 2000 13.73 

14 CRO4444 AWT   AWT International Boris Tomić Medveščak, Zagreb X 43 Jeppesen 2003 12.90 

15 CRO6482 Gringo 2   
Jedrilicarski klub 
"Uskok" 

Robert Sandalić Uskok, Zadar A 40 Nivelt 2003 11.99 

16 CRO797 Stribor   Boris Miskic Ana Gojčeta NCP, Šibenik 
Grand Soleil 
40 

Paperini 2000 12.01 

17 CZE663 Bohemia Express   
Evropska' Vodni 
Doprava 

Richard Vojta YC Bohemia, CZE 
Grand Soleil 
42R0 

Botin & Carkeek 2005 12.69 

18 NZL956 Christopher   Jiri Spurny Jiri Spurny 
Cesky Yacht Klub, 

CZE 
First 40.7 Farr 1997 11.92 

19 SVK1 Quebramar   Auto Leas, a.s. Michal Hruby Bank sailing Team JV 42 Judel/Vrolijk 2005 12.57 

20 SVK117 Three sisters   First sailing SRO Milan Hajek SK Tri Sestry, CZE First 40.7 Farr 1997 11.92 

21 SVK69 Sixtynine   Richard Shultz Richard Shultz BFYC, SVK First 40.7 Farr 1997 11.96 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Versión ORC 3.2  L1LP-QHHM Date : 06/11/2009       00:24:26   

 


